
INSCRIÇÃO NOME MODALIDADE POR MAT NOTA FINAL CLASS RESULTADO

293006555 Luis Guilherme Ferreira Machado GRUPO 1 44 36 80 5 Reclassificado

293014414 Arthur Fernandes Rufino Dos Santos GRUPO 1 40 40 80 6 Reclassificado

293006574 LUcas Fernandes Coutinho GRUPO 1 28 44 72 7 Reclassificado

293007704 Quézia Gonçalves Pereira José GRUPO 1 48 20 68 8 Reclassificado

293014467 MIGUEL ABRAÃO DA CUNHA GUIMARÃES XAVIER GRUPO 2 32 48 80 7 Reclassificado

293004646 Eduarda Mascena Ribeiro GRUPO 2 40 36 76 8 Reclassificado

293015224 Ana Turrini Guelber GRUPO 4 48 36 84 5 Reclassificado

293010675 Tiago Godinho Barreto GRUPO 4 44 40 84 6 Reclassificado

293012953 Vitória de Souza Leite GRUPO 6 40 36 76 7 Reclassificado

293002399 Ana Luíza Fernandes Santos GRUPO 6 40 36 76 8 Reclassificado

293013075 Beatriz Souza Saraiva de Oliveira GRUPO 8 32 48 80 5 Reclassificado

293014474 GABRIEL BARRETO DE ALCANTARA SANTIAGO GRUPO 8 32 48 80 6 Reclassificado

293011749 POLLYANA MIRANDA VIANNA GRUPO 9 56 40 96 31 Reclassificado

293007293 Guy Francis de Carvalho Petit GRUPO 9 52 44 96 32 Reclassificado

293005853 Bernardo Pires de Oliveira Costa GRUPO 9 48 48 96 33 Reclassificado

293013785 Nathan Souza Lopes GRUPO 9 44 52 96 34 Reclassificado

293008595 Luiz Guilherme Moreira de Almeida GRUPO 9 40 56 96 35 Reclassificado

293013027 Mariana Almenara Gomes GRUPO 9 52 40 92 36 Reclassificado

293013552 Caio dos Santos Barros GRUPO 9 52 40 92 37 Reclassificado

293001394 Beatriz Isidro Pereira da Silva GRUPO 9 52 40 92 38 Reclassificado

293011478 Pedro Cardoso da Costa Alves Badui GRUPO 9 48 44 92 39 Reclassificado

293013429 Saulo Almeida Mendonça GRUPO 9 48 44 92 40 Reclassificado
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293004341 Giovanna Berenice Morais Peres Fernandes GRUPO 9 48 44 92 41 Reclassificado

293000382 Adrielly Ramos de Sousa GRUPO 1 40 24 64 9 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003175 PEDRO ENRIQUE DOS SANTOS SILVA GRUPO 1 40 24 64 10 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014061 Calebe de alcantara pimentel GRUPO 1 32 32 64 11 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010274 Isabelly da Costa Miranda Moura GRUPO 1 32 24 56 12 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006521 Anna Beatriz Novaes de Andrade GRUPO 1 20 36 56 13 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005296 Matheus Sander Scofield Neves GRUPO 1 20 32 52 14 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006589 Livia Larissa Ortiz Bogéa GRUPO 1 20 28 48 15 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000527 Marcelo Augusto Castro Martins da Silva GRUPO 1 16 28 44 16 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009063 amanda de souza couto sampaio GRUPO 1 12 32 44 17 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013938 Leticia Basílio Monteiro GRUPO 1 16 24 40 18 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012082 Ana clara santos da costa GRUPO 2 36 40 76 9 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003350 João Pedro Magalhães de Oliveira GRUPO 2 28 48 76 10 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001487 Letícia Victória Lima da Silva GRUPO 2 44 28 72 11 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005910 KAUA RONZANI DE CARVALHO GRUPO 2 44 28 72 12 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004438 Ryan loureiro azevedo GRUPO 2 40 32 72 13 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015692 Brenno Henrique da Silva martins GRUPO 2 40 32 72 14 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015827 Gabriela Henrique Trindade GRUPO 2 40 32 72 15 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010695 Gabriel Damasceno Silva GRUPO 2 36 36 72 16 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009244 Guilherme dos Passos Ramin GRUPO 2 24 48 72 17 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012997 Wagner Gomes Augusto GRUPO 2 36 32 68 18 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014343 Geovana da Silva Oliveira GRUPO 2 36 32 68 19 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013696 DAVI FERNANDES DO NASCIMENTO RANGEL GRUPO 2 32 36 68 20 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005925 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE ASSIS DA SILVA GRUPO 2 28 40 68 21 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000412 Samuel Alcebíades Ribeiro GRUPO 2 40 24 64 22 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003330 Ana Clara Carvalho Nogueira GRUPO 2 40 24 64 23 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005627 ANA CLARA DE MELLO COUTINHO GRUPO 2 40 24 64 24 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013057 Maria Eduarda silva de oliveira GRUPO 2 36 28 64 25 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000237 Maria Eduarda da Silva Santos GRUPO 2 32 32 64 26 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013658 ARTHUR BARBOSA DE SOUZA DE JESUS GRUPO 2 32 32 64 27 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008307 Yasmim Sales da Rocha Andrade GRUPO 2 28 36 64 28 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012870 Kayke Costa Garrido GRUPO 2 20 44 64 29 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002229 Lorena de Souza do Nascimento Jesus GRUPO 2 32 28 60 30 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293007781 Guilherme de Oliveira Rangel GRUPO 2 28 32 60 31 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015200 Romeu Frizzera Negri Zacché GRUPO 2 20 40 60 32 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006462 Mirella Raquel Simas Pereira GRUPO 2 36 20 56 33 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008209 SAMUEL SANTOS MACHADO GRUPO 2 28 28 56 34 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003622 Erick conceição da Silva GRUPO 2 24 28 52 35 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014496 Anderson Lucas de Souza Leão GRUPO 2 24 28 52 36 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014077 Yuri Silva Evangelista GRUPO 2 20 28 48 37 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005656 KARLOS PIETRO GARCIA FARIAS GRUPO 2 28 16 44 38 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002984 Emanuelly brito da silva GRUPO 2 24 20 44 39 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008950 Daniel de Faria Reis GRUPO 2 20 24 44 40 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005613 Haniel Constantino Alvarenga GRUPO 2 12 32 44 41 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001576 enzo xavier silva GRUPO 2 20 16 36 42 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005675 BRYAN DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA GRUPO 2 16 20 36 43 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007084 Camila Maria Rodrigues da Silva Vale GRUPO 2 12 20 32 44 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012793 Wallace William Rodrigues GRUPO 3 28 36 64 3 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006902 DAMIANA DE SOUZA PEREIRA GRUPO 4 48 32 80 7 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005693 BRYAN VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA GRUPO 4 40 40 80 8 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008245 Rhyana Gomes Saavedra GRUPO 4 32 48 80 9 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006933 ÁGATHA ARAÚJO GONÇALVES GRUPO 4 36 40 76 10 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002975 ANA JULIA SOUSA DE ARAÚJO MARQUES GRUPO 4 40 32 72 11 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003439 Rafaela Gabriela Saraiva Santos De Oliveira GRUPO 4 32 40 72 12 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000362 Letícia da Silva Linhares Maciel GRUPO 4 44 24 68 13 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004379 Ysabelly Amanda Guimarães De Souza GRUPO 4 36 32 68 14 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007000 Ana Luiza Nunes Rodrigues GRUPO 4 40 24 64 15 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009385 KALEB SOARES DA SILVA GRUPO 4 32 32 64 16 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012445 Daniel lima de melo almeida GRUPO 4 28 36 64 17 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013839 GUSTAVO FARIA TORQUATO GRUPO 4 24 40 64 18 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006032 Letícia de Aguiar Rezende Camargo Vitor GRUPO 4 36 24 60 19 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001462 Gabryel Assis Sodre GRUPO 4 32 28 60 20 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005332 Esther Libonati Dantas GRUPO 4 28 32 60 21 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006183 Claudia Gabriele tenorio da silva Barreto GRUPO 4 24 32 56 22 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001336 YAN MENDONÇA DOS SANTOS GRUPO 4 24 32 56 23 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001302 Arthur Martins Pereira GRUPO 4 20 36 56 24 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293010628 Renan Medeiros de Brito GRUPO 4 16 32 48 25 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007908 Ana Gabriela Macedo Duarte GRUPO 4 16 24 40 26 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001412 iasmim silva de paulo GRUPO 6 36 32 68 9 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014592 Danyellen Souza dos Santos GRUPO 6 36 28 64 10 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003032 Muller França Cruz GRUPO 6 32 32 64 11 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015880 VICTOR CAHÚ RIBEIRO DA ASSUMPÇÃO GRUPO 6 24 40 64 12 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007601 Lukas Lopes dos Santos GRUPO 6 28 32 60 13 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007358 Gabriel Jesus da Silva GRUPO 6 32 24 56 14 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005432 maria izabel mendonça lemos da silva GRUPO 6 32 24 56 15 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006026 Igor Mendes de Souza Custodio GRUPO 6 24 32 56 16 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012371 Lucas de Souza Silva GRUPO 6 20 36 56 17 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001270 Vitória Silva De Paulo GRUPO 6 24 28 52 18 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004663 Mariana Dos Santos Ferreira GRUPO 6 24 24 48 19 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010207 Gabriel Corrêa de Souza GRUPO 6 12 36 48 20 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003602 Heloísa Carvalhães de Oliveira GRUPO 6 16 28 44 21 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004933 Heitor Rodrigues Santos GRUPO 6 20 20 40 22 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005597 Lucas de Macedo lima GRUPO 6 20 16 36 23 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000443 Maria Clara pereira de melo GRUPO 6 40 36 76 24 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015695 ARTHUR PESSOA RODRIGUES GRUPO 8 40 32 72 7 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011319 Ronald Martins Luiz de Souza GRUPO 8 32 36 68 8 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003085 Lukas de Souza Santos GRUPO 8 32 36 68 9 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013386 CATHERINE ALVARES MARCONDES GRUPO 8 28 40 68 10 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009325 Marcos Guilherme Rangel Sant anna GRUPO 8 36 28 64 11 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000016 Daniel de Faria Gonçalves GRUPO 8 28 36 64 12 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013479 Lucas Marques dos Santos Moreira GRUPO 8 24 40 64 13 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000408 Hevelyn Damaceno Coelho GRUPO 8 32 28 60 14 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012797 Samuel Fernandes Marques de Araujo GRUPO 8 28 32 60 15 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012363 Isaque melo da Silva GRUPO 8 24 36 60 16 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005223 Julia Francisca de Jesus GRUPO 8 32 24 56 17 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004982 Beatriz de Souza Perpetuo Motta GRUPO 8 32 24 56 18 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004339 Kauany Ribeiro de Paula Mendonça GRUPO 8 24 32 56 19 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014690 Ryan Lucas Paes de Oliveira Sales GRUPO 8 16 24 40 20 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003736 Emilly Silva Macedo GRUPO 8 12 20 32 21 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293008251 Nicolas Mazieri Kotaki GRUPO 9 48 44 92 42 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001017 Luis Miguel Manhaes Mello GRUPO 9 48 44 92 43 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014935 Miguel Abreu Gonçalves Abreu GRUPO 9 48 44 92 44 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001345 Pedro Vieira de Souza Aguiar GRUPO 9 44 48 92 45 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009537 Jamile Gonçalves Dias GRUPO 9 44 48 92 46 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005563 Arthur Colaço do Amaral GRUPO 9 44 48 92 47 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015320 Bernardo Armstrong Fonseca Gonçalves GRUPO 9 44 48 92 48 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007333 Vinícius Cavalcante da Rocha GRUPO 9 44 48 92 49 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008009 Yuri Lessa Coimbra GRUPO 9 44 48 92 50 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009636 ISABELLY SIEBRA DO NASCIMENTO GRUPO 9 44 48 92 51 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007347 Enzo Gomes Caramelo GRUPO 9 40 52 92 52 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003092 Giovana sessa Teixeira GRUPO 9 40 52 92 53 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000588 Antonio Pereira Amil Lobo Teixeira GRUPO 9 40 52 92 54 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008082 Samira Isaltina Gonçalves da Silva GRUPO 9 56 32 88 55 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003769 GABRIELA GUIMARÃES DI GIORNO GRUPO 9 52 36 88 56 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009999 HENRIQUE COSTA DOS SANTOS GRUPO 9 52 36 88 57 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000994 Arthur Gomes Pereira da Silva GRUPO 9 52 36 88 58 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003609 Pietra Esteves Abreu GRUPO 9 48 40 88 59 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011820 Kalliny da Costa Coimbra GRUPO 9 48 40 88 60 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002600 Giovana Gomes da Silva GRUPO 9 48 40 88 61 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013206 NASSR JUNIOR AUDA GRUPO 9 48 40 88 62 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010118 Isaque Lucas Dutra Gomes GRUPO 9 48 40 88 63 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007707 Khloe Nicole Netto Mori Aspajo GRUPO 9 48 40 88 64 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015715 Romario Rodrigues Melo GRUPO 9 48 40 88 65 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014989 Caio de Jesus Sousa GRUPO 9 48 40 88 66 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010383 Enzo Rodrigues da Fonseca GRUPO 9 44 44 88 67 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013518 Samuel Victor Almeida de Melo GRUPO 9 44 44 88 68 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015256 Natan Diniz da Silveira Knupp GRUPO 9 44 44 88 69 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003720 Anna Júlia Ferreira Da Cruz GRUPO 9 44 44 88 70 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015067 Lucas dos Santos Oliveira GRUPO 9 40 48 88 71 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011518 David Alves de Oliveira GRUPO 9 40 48 88 72 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001311 Vitor Hugo Lopes Bittencourt GRUPO 9 36 52 88 73 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006563 Joao Gabriel Frade dos Santos GRUPO 9 32 56 88 74 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293010683 João Gabriel valles gerhard GRUPO 9 52 32 84 75 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012757 Ana Luiza Da Silva GRUPO 9 52 32 84 76 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002048 DERYCK DE AZEVEDO SANTOS PIRES GRUPO 9 52 32 84 77 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015882 Eric de Souza Velasco GRUPO 9 48 36 84 78 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010844 Ana Clara Ramalho Alves GRUPO 9 48 36 84 79 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002940 Julia Veras Pantoja Passidomo GRUPO 9 48 36 84 80 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000932 Yasmin Cristal Rodrigues Soares GRUPO 9 48 36 84 81 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004551 Rayssa Pereira de Araújo GRUPO 9 48 36 84 82 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008603 Tomaz Daniel Santana dos Santos GRUPO 9 48 36 84 83 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015224 Ana Turrini Guelber GRUPO 9 48 36 84 84 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006501 Guilherme carvalhal machado GRUPO 9 48 36 84 85 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004094 ARTHUR CARDOSO GRUPO 9 48 36 84 86 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005352 Pedro Lucas Moreira Cavalcante GRUPO 9 44 40 84 87 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010675 Tiago Godinho Barreto GRUPO 9 44 40 84 88 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008598 Adrya Ayumi Miyazaki Matsuyama GRUPO 9 44 40 84 89 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006217 RAFAEL MASSA MNDES GRUPO 9 44 40 84 90 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002759 Ana Luísa Chagas de Souza dos Santos Cantuaria GRUPO 9 44 40 84 91 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001995 GEOVANNA MORAES GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS GRUPO 9 44 40 84 92 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013313 LORENZO DUTRA SOUZA GRUPO 9 44 40 84 93 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009278 ana clara tinoco coelho GRUPO 9 40 44 84 94 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010662 Lucas Nunes Mesquita GRUPO 9 40 44 84 95 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012654 Larissa Neves de Souza GRUPO 9 40 44 84 96 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003915 Kamilly Vitória de Oliveira Sabino Amorim GRUPO 9 40 44 84 97 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013414 Mariana Duarte Terra Rodrigues GRUPO 9 40 44 84 98 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009472 Gabriella Cardoso dos Santos GRUPO 9 40 44 84 99 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003580 Maria Clara de Albuquerque Maia GRUPO 9 40 44 84 100 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011982 Pedro Moreira Andrade GRUPO 9 36 48 84 101 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013559 João Pedro Alves de Andrade Sousa GRUPO 9 36 48 84 102 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001894 Daniel Damaceno Braga GRUPO 9 32 52 84 103 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003146 Maria Clara Aricea Ferreira Sampaio GRUPO 9 52 28 80 104 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007283 Jhemilly Ketelen Lenan de Oliveira GRUPO 9 48 32 80 105 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012801 Júlia Bernardes Rocha GRUPO 9 48 32 80 106 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006902 DAMIANA DE SOUZA PEREIRA GRUPO 9 48 32 80 107 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293015625 Thomé Barros Gomes GRUPO 9 48 32 80 108 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014027 ANA BEATRIZ CARDOSO DA SILVA MOTTA GRUPO 9 44 36 80 109 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012521 Miguel Pinto Mendel Vicente GRUPO 9 44 36 80 110 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015312 Eduardo Armstrong Fonseca Gonçalves GRUPO 9 44 36 80 111 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006555 Luis Guilherme Ferreira Machado GRUPO 9 44 36 80 112 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001154 Hannah Rocha Barbosa GRUPO 9 44 36 80 113 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013385 Licia Neves Siqueira GRUPO 9 40 40 80 114 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005005 João Vitor Souza da Costa GRUPO 9 40 40 80 115 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014761 Tiago Pausk da Silva GRUPO 9 40 40 80 116 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013338 JOÃO VICTOR PINHEIRO GONÇALVES GRUPO 9 40 40 80 117 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011808 Marcio Aurelio Dantas Junior GRUPO 9 40 40 80 118 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003482 Paulo Ricardo Rodrigues de Brito GRUPO 9 40 40 80 119 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000236 Luiz Filipe de Souza Rocha GRUPO 9 40 40 80 120 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014414 Arthur Fernandes Rufino Dos Santos GRUPO 9 40 40 80 121 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001753 BRYAN KOZZARTTG FELISBINO GRUPO 9 40 40 80 122 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005693 BRYAN VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA GRUPO 9 40 40 80 123 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001357 Arthur Rocha Pereira GRUPO 9 40 40 80 124 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010149 Allison Bonatti Dantas GRUPO 9 40 40 80 125 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003117 YURI FONSECA DA SILVA SANTIAGO GRUPO 9 36 44 80 126 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008673 matheus braga de senna GRUPO 9 36 44 80 127 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014167 Arthur Veleda Tannure GRUPO 9 36 44 80 128 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014550 Christian Mendonça Fantoni GRUPO 9 36 44 80 129 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009394 Gustavo Viana Silveira GRUPO 9 36 44 80 130 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002445 Kayo Miyaji Garcia GRUPO 9 36 44 80 131 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011863 Filipe Neves Tavares GRUPO 9 36 44 80 132 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014965 João Gabriel de Aguiar Silva GRUPO 9 32 48 80 133 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010910 Amanda Lanes Meyer Schilling GRUPO 9 32 48 80 134 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013075 Beatriz Souza Saraiva de Oliveira GRUPO 9 32 48 80 135 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014467 MIGUEL ABRAÃO DA CUNHA GUIMARÃES XAVIER GRUPO 9 32 48 80 136 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014474 GABRIEL BARRETO DE ALCANTARA SANTIAGO GRUPO 9 32 48 80 137 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008245 Rhyana Gomes Saavedra GRUPO 9 32 48 80 138 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014068 VINICIUS WEIGERT CUNTO MUREB GRUPO 9 28 52 80 139 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012646 MIGUEL SOUZA DOS SANTOS GRUPO 9 48 28 76 140 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293000902 Pietro Pereira Pisano GRUPO 9 48 28 76 141 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008130 Anna julia de souza carrapito GRUPO 9 48 28 76 142 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004268 Beatriz da Silva Brasil GRUPO 9 48 28 76 143 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004470 Maria Luiza Cardoso Borges GRUPO 9 44 32 76 144 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015005 Tiago Sousa da Costa GRUPO 9 44 32 76 145 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002556 Thalita Campos Soares GRUPO 9 44 32 76 146 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015702 Maicon Cafnin Assunção GRUPO 9 40 36 76 147 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012953 Vitória de Souza Leite GRUPO 9 40 36 76 148 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004646 Eduarda Mascena Ribeiro GRUPO 9 40 36 76 149 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004533 daniel henrique de albuquerque barbosa GRUPO 9 40 36 76 150 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002399 Ana Luíza Fernandes Santos GRUPO 9 40 36 76 151 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000443 Maria Clara pereira de melo GRUPO 9 40 36 76 152 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000955 Pablo Duarte Terra Filho GRUPO 9 40 36 76 153 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007425 Estêvão Camarda dos Santos GRUPO 9 40 36 76 154 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011744 João Pedro de Jesus Alves Rastoldo GRUPO 9 40 36 76 155 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000862 Karlos Pablo Lopes Duarte Terra GRUPO 9 40 36 76 156 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012082 Ana clara santos da costa GRUPO 9 36 40 76 157 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014629 Arthur Gonçalves Oliveira GRUPO 9 36 40 76 158 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011022 Thalita Poleza Porto GRUPO 9 36 40 76 159 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003189 PAULO VITOR RIBEIRO DE LIMA GRUPO 9 36 40 76 160 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011645 Miguel Ribeiro Costa GRUPO 9 36 40 76 161 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006933 ÁGATHA ARAÚJO GONÇALVES GRUPO 9 36 40 76 162 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002409 João Gabriel Abel de Mello GRUPO 9 32 44 76 163 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008699 ULISSES TEIXEIRA DIMAS GRUPO 9 32 44 76 164 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010320 Davi Alves de Oliveira GRUPO 9 32 44 76 165 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003350 João Pedro Magalhães de Oliveira GRUPO 9 28 48 76 166 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007715 Lianna Figueiredo da Silva GRUPO 9 28 48 76 167 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013753 Miguel Meirelles de Mendonça GRUPO 9 48 24 72 168 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001487 Letícia Victória Lima da Silva GRUPO 9 44 28 72 169 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005910 KAUA RONZANI DE CARVALHO GRUPO 9 44 28 72 170 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013086 Gabriel Gomes de Souza GRUPO 9 44 28 72 171 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004367 Júlia Mendes Pereira GRUPO 9 44 28 72 172 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004438 Ryan loureiro azevedo GRUPO 9 40 32 72 173 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293004393 daniel fonseca de lima GRUPO 9 40 32 72 174 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012161 Miguel Alves Araújo da Silva GRUPO 9 40 32 72 175 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015288 JÚLIA VASCONCELLOS MARINHO GRUPO 9 40 32 72 176 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012971 LAURA CARVALHO DE ALMEIDA GRUPO 9 40 32 72 177 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015695 ARTHUR PESSOA RODRIGUES GRUPO 9 40 32 72 178 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007449 Arthur Antônio de Oliveira Nascimento GRUPO 9 40 32 72 179 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015692 Brenno Henrique da Silva martins GRUPO 9 40 32 72 180 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012668 Ana Júlia De Souza Pereira GRUPO 9 40 32 72 181 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002975 ANA JULIA SOUSA DE ARAÚJO MARQUES GRUPO 9 40 32 72 182 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003981 Saulo Silva de Souza GRUPO 9 40 32 72 183 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015827 Gabriela Henrique Trindade GRUPO 9 40 32 72 184 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014494 Arthur Pinto Duarte GRUPO 9 40 32 72 185 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003500 Sara Eduarda Montes Fraga GRUPO 9 40 32 72 186 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008514 LUCAS MADUREIRA BELARMINDO GRUPO 9 40 32 72 187 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008255 Gabriela de Souza Macedo GRUPO 9 36 36 72 188 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010695 Gabriel Damasceno Silva GRUPO 9 36 36 72 189 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013962 Bernardo Moreira Bentes GRUPO 9 36 36 72 190 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006410 EDUARDO GONCALVES BRUNORO GRUPO 9 36 36 72 191 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002032 ROGER DE AZEVEDO CARDOSO GRUPO 9 36 36 72 192 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013746 Paulo Miguel Maciel Campos GRUPO 9 36 36 72 193 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013848 Pedro Henrique Loiola Gonçalves GRUPO 9 36 36 72 194 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007104 Willian Paes Macedo Florentino GRUPO 9 36 36 72 195 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007956 Yhan Victorino Alves de Souza GRUPO 9 32 40 72 196 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005945 Lunna Pereira Costa GRUPO 9 32 40 72 197 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003439 Rafaela Gabriela Saraiva Santos De Oliveira GRUPO 9 32 40 72 198 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000563 Sérgio Alberto Chermont Filho GRUPO 9 32 40 72 199 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002958 Pedro Henrique Gomes dos Santos GRUPO 9 32 40 72 200 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015265 Maria Eduarda Rodrigues Ramos GRUPO 9 32 40 72 201 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001688 HELOYSE DE FREITAS DUARTE GRUPO 9 32 40 72 202 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008940 Davi Andrade Salles GRUPO 9 32 40 72 203 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009168 Gustavo Defanti Noronha GRUPO 9 32 40 72 204 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009122 Yuri Santos Nascimento GRUPO 9 28 44 72 205 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006355 Ludmylla do Nascimento Faria GRUPO 9 28 44 72 206 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293006574 LUcas Fernandes Coutinho GRUPO 9 28 44 72 207 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015342 Guilherme Guerra Zózimo GRUPO 9 28 44 72 208 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009244 Guilherme dos Passos Ramin GRUPO 9 24 48 72 209 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007704 Quézia Gonçalves Pereira José GRUPO 9 48 20 68 210 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000362 Letícia da Silva Linhares Maciel GRUPO 9 44 24 68 211 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001365 Ana Clara Rodrigues Melo GRUPO 9 44 24 68 212 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013713 Luisa Gomes Da Costa GRUPO 9 44 24 68 213 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003502 Lucas Linhares de Mello GRUPO 9 40 28 68 214 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000737 Murilo Chaves Tavares GRUPO 9 40 28 68 215 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011557 Thiago Faria da Silva GRUPO 9 40 28 68 216 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012997 Wagner Gomes Augusto GRUPO 9 36 32 68 217 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014343 Geovana da Silva Oliveira GRUPO 9 36 32 68 218 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008831 Sophia Bizarra Felipe GRUPO 9 36 32 68 219 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001412 iasmim silva de paulo GRUPO 9 36 32 68 220 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010186 Matheus Pimentel da Cruz Costa GRUPO 9 36 32 68 221 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000279 Nicollas Annry da Silva Conceição GRUPO 9 36 32 68 222 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004379 Ysabelly Amanda Guimarães De Souza GRUPO 9 36 32 68 223 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002428 RAFAEL TEIXEIRA AHOUAGI GRUPO 9 36 32 68 224 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002025 Diogo Freitas Cardoso Arenari GRUPO 9 36 32 68 225 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011319 Ronald Martins Luiz de Souza GRUPO 9 32 36 68 226 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003085 Lukas de Souza Santos GRUPO 9 32 36 68 227 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014598 Henrique Lacerda de Miranda GRUPO 9 32 36 68 228 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013696 DAVI FERNANDES DO NASCIMENTO RANGEL GRUPO 9 32 36 68 229 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004406 Leandro de Mello Almenara Campanate de Oliveira Mendonça GRUPO 9 32 36 68 230 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009905 Lívia Alves da Silva GRUPO 9 32 36 68 231 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008145 ALEX CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA GRUPO 9 32 36 68 232 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000546 ANA IZZY MENDES ROSA VITAL GRUPO 9 32 36 68 233 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013074 Ana Laura Lemos do Nascimento GRUPO 9 32 36 68 234 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005925 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE ASSIS DA SILVA GRUPO 9 28 40 68 235 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013386 CATHERINE ALVARES MARCONDES GRUPO 9 28 40 68 236 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007740 Luísa Ramos de Souza Dutra GRUPO 9 28 40 68 237 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006102 GABRIEL ASSAD LIMA DE ARAUJO GRUPO 9 28 40 68 238 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008293 Daniel Medeiros Brandão GRUPO 9 28 40 68 239 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293002629 Lavínia Dias Pessanha GRUPO 9 28 40 68 240 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000436 MARIANA FERREIRA CAMPOS GRUPO 9 24 44 68 241 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014907 Gustavo Rodrigues da Silva GRUPO 9 24 44 68 242 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011854 João Pedro Lima de Almeida GRUPO 9 24 44 68 243 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007318 Pedro Henrique Guimarães Costa Matos de Araújo GRUPO 9 44 20 64 244 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000382 Adrielly Ramos de Sousa GRUPO 9 40 24 64 245 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000412 Samuel Alcebíades Ribeiro GRUPO 9 40 24 64 246 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003330 Ana Clara Carvalho Nogueira GRUPO 9 40 24 64 11425 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007000 Ana Luiza Nunes Rodrigues GRUPO 9 40 24 64 11426 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005627 ANA CLARA DE MELLO COUTINHO GRUPO 9 40 24 64 11427 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003175 PEDRO ENRIQUE DOS SANTOS SILVA GRUPO 9 40 24 64 11428 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006915 Renzo dos Santos Gomes GRUPO 9 40 24 64 11429 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006277 Miguel Garcia Porto Batista GRUPO 9 36 28 64 11430 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014592 Danyellen Souza dos Santos GRUPO 9 36 28 64 11431 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000230 Vitória Bertanha Furtado GRUPO 9 36 28 64 11432 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010618 VICTOR HUGO VIANA CORREA GRUPO 9 36 28 64 11433 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014427 Miguel Agostini Medeiros dos Santos GRUPO 9 36 28 64 11434 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009325 Marcos Guilherme Rangel Sant anna GRUPO 9 36 28 64 11435 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013057 Maria Eduarda silva de oliveira GRUPO 9 36 28 64 11436 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000237 Maria Eduarda da Silva Santos GRUPO 9 32 32 64 11437 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014061 Calebe de alcantara pimentel GRUPO 9 32 32 64 11438 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004105 Lucas Alves de souz GRUPO 9 32 32 64 11439 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009385 KALEB SOARES DA SILVA GRUPO 9 32 32 64 11440 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003032 Muller França Cruz GRUPO 9 32 32 64 11441 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013658 ARTHUR BARBOSA DE SOUZA DE JESUS GRUPO 9 32 32 64 11442 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006593 José Arthur Souza Da Costa GRUPO 9 32 32 64 11443 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012445 Daniel lima de melo almeida GRUPO 9 28 36 64 11444 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015797 Tainá Martins Fernandes GRUPO 9 28 36 64 11445 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000016 Daniel de Faria Gonçalves GRUPO 9 28 36 64 11446 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012793 Wallace William Rodrigues GRUPO 9 28 36 64 11447 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007965 Ana Carolina de Oliveira Pinheiro GRUPO 9 28 36 64 11448 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001540 Frederico Souza Félix GRUPO 9 28 36 64 11449 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008307 Yasmim Sales da Rocha Andrade GRUPO 9 28 36 64 11450 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293003810 Kaleb Porto Fernandes de Souza GRUPO 9 28 36 64 11451 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001366 alysson caike dos santos da trindade GRUPO 9 24 40 64 11452 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015880 VICTOR CAHÚ RIBEIRO DA ASSUMPÇÃO GRUPO 9 24 40 64 11453 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013479 Lucas Marques dos Santos Moreira GRUPO 9 24 40 64 11454 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013839 GUSTAVO FARIA TORQUATO GRUPO 9 24 40 64 11455 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015351 ANA CLARA PEIXOTO SUEDINI GRUPO 9 24 40 64 11456 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014325 Guilherme Moraes Rudio GRUPO 9 20 44 64 11457 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012870 Kayke Costa Garrido GRUPO 9 20 44 64 11458 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013940 Gabriel Bartelli de Oliveira GRUPO 9 20 44 64 11459 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009552 Luiz Isaac Barreto das Neves GRUPO 9 40 20 60 11460 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006032 Letícia de Aguiar Rezende Camargo Vitor GRUPO 9 36 24 60 11461 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011647 Sofia Lobo de Freitas GRUPO 9 36 24 60 11462 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015363 Hallywa da Silva Pereira GRUPO 9 36 24 60 11463 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010789 João Guilherme Fonseca Barbosa Da Silva GRUPO 9 36 24 60 11464 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002229 Lorena de Souza do Nascimento Jesus GRUPO 9 32 28 60 11465 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015294 JOÃO GABRIEL RODRIGUES DA CUNHA NUNES GRUPO 9 32 28 60 11466 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012142 Reynaldo Santos Moura Braga GRUPO 9 32 28 60 11467 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001462 Gabryel Assis Sodre GRUPO 9 32 28 60 11468 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009221 alice paz de souza monteiro GRUPO 9 32 28 60 11469 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000408 Hevelyn Damaceno Coelho GRUPO 9 32 28 60 11470 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001079 Théo Gomes Pereira Duarte GRUPO 9 32 28 60 11471 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015395 Jhenifer Sophia Alves de Oliveira GRUPO 9 32 28 60 11472 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011772 Vitor Hugo Rodrigues da Silva GRUPO 9 28 32 60 11473 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007781 Guilherme de Oliveira Rangel GRUPO 9 28 32 60 11474 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007601 Lukas Lopes dos Santos GRUPO 9 28 32 60 11475 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012797 Samuel Fernandes Marques de Araujo GRUPO 9 28 32 60 11476 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005332 Esther Libonati Dantas GRUPO 9 28 32 60 11477 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008489 ARTHUR FELIPE PEREIRA RAMOS GRUPO 9 28 32 60 11478 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008104 Guilherme de Mello Pitta Oliveira GRUPO 9 28 32 60 11479 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000891 FABRÍCIO DA VITÓRIA MENDES GRUPO 9 28 32 60 11480 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002047 Jorhanna Dahyer Alexandre Maciel GRUPO 9 28 32 60 11481 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003406 Esther Rangel Silva GRUPO 9 28 32 60 11482 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014002 Isabelly Azevedo Gama GRUPO 9 28 32 60 11483 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293003172 ANTONIO CARLOS DA SILVA LAUVRES GRUPO 9 24 36 60 11484 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014715 Kaiky Rodrigues Moura GRUPO 9 24 36 60 11485 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003703 Gabriel Gomes Costa Serpa GRUPO 9 24 36 60 11486 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011027 Yuri Monteverde de Assis Alcantara GRUPO 9 24 36 60 11487 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012363 Isaque melo da Silva GRUPO 9 24 36 60 11488 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003984 LUIZ GABRIEL FERREIRA ESTEVES GRUPO 9 24 36 60 11489 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015200 Romeu Frizzera Negri Zacché GRUPO 9 20 40 60 11490 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006462 Mirella Raquel Simas Pereira GRUPO 9 36 20 56 11491 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008201 Pedro Lucas Gomes da Cunha Mendonça GRUPO 9 32 24 56 11492 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007358 Gabriel Jesus da Silva GRUPO 9 32 24 56 11493 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005223 Julia Francisca de Jesus GRUPO 9 32 24 56 11494 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005432 maria izabel mendonça lemos da silva GRUPO 9 32 24 56 11495 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012370 LUANA BASTOS SOARES GRUPO 9 32 24 56 11496 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010274 Isabelly da Costa Miranda Moura GRUPO 9 32 24 56 11497 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004982 Beatriz de Souza Perpetuo Motta GRUPO 9 32 24 56 11498 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008209 SAMUEL SANTOS MACHADO GRUPO 9 28 28 56 11499 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012924 GABRIEL MARINHO DE ASEVEDO GRUPO 9 28 28 56 11500 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011949 giulia sabino de andrade perini GRUPO 9 24 32 56 11501 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004339 Kauany Ribeiro de Paula Mendonça GRUPO 9 24 32 56 11502 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006026 Igor Mendes de Souza Custodio GRUPO 9 24 32 56 11503 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006183 Claudia Gabriele tenorio da silva Barreto GRUPO 9 24 32 56 11504 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001336 YAN MENDONÇA DOS SANTOS GRUPO 9 24 32 56 11505 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008337 Lucas Pádua Gomes da Silva GRUPO 9 24 32 56 11506 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015528 Davi da Silva Ribeiro GRUPO 9 24 32 56 11507 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007725 Daniel Marcos Pereira Duarte GRUPO 9 24 32 56 11508 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006521 Anna Beatriz Novaes de Andrade GRUPO 9 20 36 56 11509 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012371 Lucas de Souza Silva GRUPO 9 20 36 56 11510 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001302 Arthur Martins Pereira GRUPO 9 20 36 56 11511 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012792 Isabel Batista bragança GRUPO 9 32 20 52 11512 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008227 Daniel Medeiros Silva de Souza GRUPO 9 28 24 52 11513 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006942 Nicollas Lessa da Silva Barros GRUPO 9 28 24 52 11514 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008434 Ana Luisa da Silva Nunes GRUPO 9 28 24 52 11515 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001270 Vitória Silva De Paulo GRUPO 9 24 28 52 11516 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293003154 Samira pereira do nascimento miano GRUPO 9 24 28 52 11517 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003622 Erick conceição da Silva GRUPO 9 24 28 52 11518 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012233 Gustavo de Oliveira Soares GRUPO 9 24 28 52 11519 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002435 Enzo de Castro Cavalleiro GRUPO 9 24 28 52 11520 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014496 Anderson Lucas de Souza Leão GRUPO 9 24 28 52 11521 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003010 Fabio Souza Santos Lima GRUPO 9 20 32 52 11522 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005296 Matheus Sander Scofield Neves GRUPO 9 20 32 52 11523 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009051 Enzo Gonçalves Simas Cardoso GRUPO 9 20 32 52 11524 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000917 Giovana Parrana Vianna dos Santos GRUPO 9 20 32 52 11525 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000717 Anna Clara da Silva Saraiva GRUPO 9 16 36 52 11526 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000452 Raphael de Oliveira Franco GRUPO 9 24 24 48 11527 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004663 Mariana Dos Santos Ferreira GRUPO 9 24 24 48 11528 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002889 Jorge Ferreira da Silva Dias GRUPO 9 24 24 48 11529 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014077 Yuri Silva Evangelista GRUPO 9 20 28 48 11530 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010503 AMANDA RODRIGUES TOSTES GRUPO 9 20 28 48 11531 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006589 Livia Larissa Ortiz Bogéa GRUPO 9 20 28 48 11532 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010628 Renan Medeiros de Brito GRUPO 9 16 32 48 11533 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001545 Daniel Arth De Almeida Severo Santa Anna Barros GRUPO 9 16 32 48 11534 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001338 Paulo Cesar dos Santos Bayer GRUPO 9 12 36 48 11535 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010207 Gabriel Corrêa de Souza GRUPO 9 12 36 48 11536 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005656 KARLOS PIETRO GARCIA FARIAS GRUPO 9 28 16 44 11537 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002984 Emanuelly brito da silva GRUPO 9 24 20 44 11538 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013494 Fabiana Loyola de Azevedo GRUPO 9 24 20 44 11539 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008950 Daniel de Faria Reis GRUPO 9 20 24 44 11540 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007910 Ana Clara Melo de Souza GRUPO 9 20 24 44 11541 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000821 Pedro Araujo Weber GRUPO 9 20 24 44 11542 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000527 Marcelo Augusto Castro Martins da Silva GRUPO 9 16 28 44 11543 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003602 Heloísa Carvalhães de Oliveira GRUPO 9 16 28 44 11544 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011501 JOÃO HERNANDO ROCHA FRUTUOSO GRUPO 9 16 28 44 11545 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005613 Haniel Constantino Alvarenga GRUPO 9 12 32 44 11546 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009063 amanda de souza couto sampaio GRUPO 9 12 32 44 11547 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014521 Aiça Gomes dos Santos GRUPO 9 24 16 40 11548 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007658 Brian de Souza Mello GRUPO 9 20 20 40 11549 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293003391 Yasmin Alves Barcellos GRUPO 9 20 20 40 11550 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004933 Heitor Rodrigues Santos GRUPO 9 20 20 40 11551 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014690 Ryan Lucas Paes de Oliveira Sales GRUPO 9 16 24 40 11552 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013938 Leticia Basílio Monteiro GRUPO 9 16 24 40 11553 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007908 Ana Gabriela Macedo Duarte GRUPO 9 16 24 40 11554 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007136 Matheus Rebelo Tavares GRUPO 9 16 24 40 11555 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009167 Victor Hugo Oliveira dos Santos GRUPO 9 20 16 36 11556 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005597 Lucas de Macedo lima GRUPO 9 20 16 36 11557 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001576 enzo xavier silva GRUPO 9 20 16 36 11558 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001374 Romeo dos Santos de Lima Ferreira GRUPO 9 16 20 36 11559 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005675 BRYAN DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA GRUPO 9 16 20 36 11560 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010481 LARA BORGES FERNANDES LIMA GRUPO 9 12 24 36 11561 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007084 Camila Maria Rodrigues da Silva Vale GRUPO 9 12 20 32 11562 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003736 Emilly Silva Macedo GRUPO 9 12 20 32 11563 Aguardando Reclassificação
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